2013 - 1.1
INDUSTRIAL QUICK COUPLINGS
IIRRKK....  HIGH PRESSURE SCREW COUPLINGS - UP TO PN 700
THREADED CONNECTIONS UNI/ISO 228:
MALE PART
DN THREADED
ISO 228 CODE Max working
pressure (bar) L2 L3

NBR 3 -30°C / +100°C
SILICONE 4 -100°C / +200°C
HOW TO ORDER:
 FOR MALE PART FOR FAMALE PART
DN THREAD
CODE KIT-A
Standard version with
VITON® seal
CODE KIT-B
Standard version with
VITON® seal
CODE KIT-A
Standard version with
VITON® seal
CODE KIT-B
Standard version with
VITON® seal
04 1/8“ KIT-A-IRKM100 KIT-B-IRKM100 KIT-A-IRKF100 KIT-B-IRKF100
06 1/4” KIT-A-IRKM120 KIT-B-IRKM120 KIT-A-IRKF120 KIT-B-IRKF120
10 3/8” KIT-A-IRKM130 KIT-B-IRKM130 KIT-A-IRKF130 KIT-B-IRKF130
15 1/2” KIT-A-IRKM140 KIT-B-IRKM140 KIT-A-IRKF140 KIT-B-IRKF140
20 3/4” KIT-A-IRKM150 KIT-B-IRKM150 KIT-A-IRKF150 KIT-B-IRKF150
25 1” KIT-A-IRKM160 KIT-B-IRKM160 KIT-A-IRKF160 KIT-B-IRKF160
32 1.1/4” KIT-A-IRKM170 KIT-B-IRKM170 KIT-A-IRKF170 KIT-B-IRKF170
40 1.1/2” KIT-A-IRKM180 KIT-B-IRKM180 KIT-A-IRKF180 KIT-B-IRKF180
50 2” KIT-A-IRKM190 KIT-B-IRKM190 KIT-A-IRKF190 KIT-B-IRKF190
Ordering example:
KIT A WITH EPDM SEAL FOR MALE PART DN 3/4”: EXACT CODE - KIT-A-IRKM142
KIT B WITH NBR SEAL FOR FAMALE PART DN 1/2”: EXACT CODE - KIT-B-IRKF133
2013 - 1.4
INDUSTRIAL QUICK COUPLINGS
IIRRKK....  HIGH PRESSURE SCREW COUPLINGS - UP TO PN 700
PRESSURE DROP DIAGRAMS ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-2
2013 - 1.5
INDUSTRIAL QUICK COUPLINGS
TTAAKK//FF....
TTAAKK//MM....
ALUMINIUM CAPS FOR HIGH PRESSURE SCREW COUPLINGS – IRK SERIES
PLUG FOR FEMALE PART IRK/F..:
DN Dimension  ALUMINIUM
CODE  STAINLESS
STEELCODE
06 1/4”  TAK/F-110  TAK/F-210
10 3/8”  TAK/F-120  TAK/F-220
15 1/2”  TAK/F-130  TAK/F-230
20 3/4”  TAK/F-140  TAK/F-240
25 1”  TAK/F-150  TAK/F-250
32 1.1/4”  TAK/F-160  TAK/F-260
38 1.1/2“
50 2“
CAP FOR MALE PART IRK/M..:
DN Dimension  ALUMINIUM
CODE  STAINLESS
STEELCODE
06 1/4”  TAK/M-110  TAK/M-210
10 3/8”  TAK/M-120  TAK/M-220
15 1/2”  TAK/M-130  TAK/M-230
20 3/4”  TAK/M-140  TAK/M-240
25 1”  TAK/M-150  TAK/M-250
32 1.1/4”  TAK/M-160  TAK/M-260
38 1.1/2“
50 2“
> Also available PVC made